
Heatherside Infant School  
Diary Dates for Parents/Carers 
Summer Term 2025 – Date subject to change and new dates may be added during the term.  
Date Event Extra information 
April  
Thursday 3rd April HSA Spring Disco  
Friday 4th April Last day of Spring Term  
Tuesday 22nd April Start of summer term Welcome Back!  
Tuesday 22nd April Clubs resume  

May  
Date Event Extra information 
Monday 5th May May Bank Holiday – School Closed   
Wednesday 7th May Year R Trip to Wellington Country Park  
Wednesday 14th May Year 2 Trip to Runways End (Lions)  
Thursday 15th May Year 2 Trip to Runways End (Tigers)  
Friday 16th May Year 2 Trip to Runways End (Lynx)  
Monday 19th May Year 1 Community Olympics with Fleet Infants Held on Junior School Field 
Tuesday 20th May Year 2 Forest School  Lynx Group A 
Thursday 22nd May Year 2 Forest School Lynx Group B 
Friday 23rd May End of half term  
June  
Date Event Extra information 
Monday 2nd June Back to School following Half Term  
Monday 2nd June Year 2 Forest School  Lions Group C 
Tuesday 3rd June Year 2 Forest School  Lions Group D 
Thursday 5th June Year 1 Trip to Beale Park  
Monday 9th June Year 2 Forest School  Tigers Group E 
Tuesday 10th June Year 2 Forest School Tigers Group F 
Thursday 12th June Class Photos  
Friday 13th June Mufti Day (donation for summer fair) Detail to follow 
Friday 13th June Summer Fair  5pm – 8pm 
Thursday 19th June Y2 Touring Heatherside Juniors  
Monday 23rd June Inset Day  No Children in School  
Tuesday 24th June Y2 Parents Information Evening @ HJS 7pm at Junior School 
Thursday 26th June Year 1 Trip to Velmead Woods Details to follow  
24th/25th/26th/27th/30th   Year R Bikeability  
July  

Date Event Extra information 
1st/3rd/4th July Year R Bikeability  
Wednesday 2nd July Sports Day  
Thursday 3rd July  Transition Moving Up Day (Y1 & Y2 only)   
Saturday 5th July Fleet Carnival   
W/C Monday 7th July Clubs finish this week  
Wednesday 9th July Clubs for Autumn term go live 4pm – School Clubs (Arbor) External (Web) 
Thursday 10th July Transition Moving Up Day (Year R Only)  Current Year R to meet Y1 Teacher 
Thursday 10th July Year 2 Trip to Brooklands Museum   
Tuesday 15th July Year 2 Performance AM - Invitations to follow 
Wednesday 16th July  Year 2 Performance PM - Invitations to follow 
Wednesday 16th July Infants Volunteers Thank You Breakfast AM -  Infant School (by invitation) 
Thursday 17th July  Strings Concert AM - By Invitation 
Tuesday 22nd July  Last day of Summer Term!  Have a wonderful Summer   

 


